RESULTS

COMPETITION: Gote Ls Pokal 2015

CATEGORY: Junior A - Ladies, Final Result
DATE: 2015-09-20

| Place |Name
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| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|
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Ebba Lindevret
Rebecka Mannila
Lovisa Mattsson
Molly Samuelsson
Emma Edvardsson
Ellen Andersson
Victoria Thai

Alisa Jonsson-Shimada
Greta Lundkvist
Elly Olsson

Ellen Nyman

Elin Attermo
Kerstin Glantz
Molly Joborn
Alma Grasjo

Julia Thorslund
Kajsa Berggren
Emma Ostlund
Tilda Bredberg
Karin Berglund
Mathilda Stensson
Julia Gustafsson
Ellinor Junés
Maria Sandberg
Vanessa Matus
Moa Goransson
Selma Arlbrandt
Camilla Tranehed

Rebecca Bitto

IFK Vasteras KK

Foreningen Solna Konstakning

KK Sollentuna
Uddevalla KF

Uddevalla KF
Mariestads KK
Konstékarna Boras
Konstakarna Boras
Lidkopings KK

Orebro KK

KK Trollhattan-Vanersborg
KK Sollentuna
Lidkopings KK

IFK Véasteras KK
Uddevalla KF

Uppsala Allméanna KK
Lidk6pings KK

Uppsala SK

KK Trollh&ttan-Vanersborg
Lidkopings KK

KK Sollentuna

Orebro KK

Svea Konstakningsklubb
IFK Vasterds KK
Konstékarna Boras
Uppsala Allménna KK
IFK Lidingtds KK

KK Sollentuna

84,52
78,91
78,65
72,48
72,43
72,31
70,85
70,65
70,24
69,66
68,64
68,46
67,97
67,48
65,46
65,12
64,72
64,58
63,80
62,04
61,94
59,56
59,37
58,84
52,22
50,63
50,34
46,89
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2
3
8
14
11
7



